® | D | [
- _ How To Read The Timetable
Harbison Walmart SuperStop - Transit Center THE 801 = MONDAY = FRIDAY THE 801 | MONDAY - FRIDAY

e Find the schedule for the day of the week and the

To Harbison Walmart Su perStOp To Transit Center direction you wish to ride.
@ R R @ e Find the timepoints closest to your origin and
N vo &P & 4'1?@6\5 ,\@éb & S & x5, Se & 3537 o & ,fgy Qg‘z‘bf ,\i% £ S destination. The timepoints are shown on the route
S¢S S NS NES TS ¥ o~ S8 Yo SO N LA NS N Lo ST Fso o« map and indicate the time the bus is scheduled to
S5 ¢ S N§ S o < S o5 RN&Ls> FEES LLLEL L AN RS &\ P L& O SN . :
e LEeE &5 G5 S Ogy S& S& P gL £5Le v LPods 5 K7 S Oy S§ G55 &F LFeE be at the particular location. Your nearest bus stop
& Oy Q1 9% @9 Yy 2 L@ TINE SEoX o SRR T Uy QXL VS eI O’ g U &S may be between timepoints.
p & NS N4 S R4 S N4 ) s RS 2 29 Q %) d %) \id %) N4 NS . .
=3 Ly 9 9 Q 6 G Q Q L 0 @ Q G e @ e 9 0 ° Rgad down thg column to see the times yvhen a trip
3 1311 147 1148 1716 316 1655 1653 1728 262 1728 225 321 332 330 1717 1145 144 1311 will be at the given timepoint. Read the times across
@ - - - 518 5:27 5:31 5:44 5:50 — 6:02 6:06 616 6:21 6:24 6:33 6:40 6:45 6:48 to the right to see when the trip reaches other
Columbiana S0t 6:00 6:05 6:10 6118 6:27 6:31 6:44 6:50 — 7:02 7:06 716 7:21 7:24 7:33 7:40 7:45 7:48 timepoints. If no time is shown, that trip does not
SuperStop Justice Academy 6:30 6:35 6:40 6:48 6:57 7.01 714 7:20 7:26 732 7:36 7:46 7:51 754 8:03 810 815 818 serve that timepoint.
7:00 7.05 710 718 7:27 7:31 7:44 7:50 — 8:02 8:06 816 8:21 8:24 8:33 8:40 8:45 8:48 Holidav Schedul
(8 4T N s 730 7:35 7:40 7:48 757 8:01 8:14 820 826 Z 832 8:36 8:46 8:51 8:54 9:03 9:10 915 9118 oliday ocheduie
& 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:18 8:27 8:31 844 8:50 — 9:02 9:06 9:16 9:21 9:24 9:33 9:40 9:45 9:48 ica i ;
3 8:30 8:35 8:40 8:48 8:57 9:01 9114 9:20 9:26 932 9:36 9:46 951 954  10:03 1010 1015 10118 a‘g;gﬁﬁfr:\é'f Kin gpj?\ggidpﬁgs?deggeggi DMaZ'ch:'rial
m Goodman = 9:00 9:05 9:10 9:18 9:27 9:31 9:44 9:50 — 10:02 10:06 10:16 10:21 10:24 10:33 10:40 10:45 10:48 Day, Independence bay I:abor Day and Véterans Day
Correctional & 10:00 10:05 10:10 10:18 10:27 10:31 10:44 10:50 - 1.02 1:06 116 11:21 124 133 11:40 145 148 P TEEPE : : © :
Buckner Rd 11:00 11:05 11:10 1:18 1:27 11:31 1:44 1:50 — 12:02 12:06 12:16 12:21 12:24 12:33 12:40 12:45 12:48 No service is provided on Thanksgiving Day and
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:18 12:27 12:31 12:44 12:50 12:56 1:02 1:06 116 1:21 1:24 1:33 1:40 1:45 1:48 Christmas Day. A Saturday schedule operates on the
1:00 1:05 1:10 118 1:27 1:31 1:44 1:50 — 2:02 2:06 2:16 2:21 2:24 2:33 2:40 2:45 2:48 Day after Thanksgiving and Christmas Eve.
NORTH 2:00 2:05 2:10 2:18 2:27 2:31 2:44 2:50 - 3:02 3:06 3:16 3:21 324 3:33 3:40 3:45 3:48 .
" 3:00 3:05 3:10 3:18 3:27 3:31 3:44 3:50 — 4:02 4:06 4:16 4:21 4:24 4:33 4:40 4:45 4:48 Customer Service
A 4:00 4:05 4:10 4:18 4:27 4:31 4:44 4:50 - 5:02 5:06 5:16 5:21 5:24 5:33 5:40 5:45 5:48 i ;
toscae o .G i) 430 435 440 448 457 5:01 544 520 526 532 536 546 551 554 603 6:10 6:15 6:18 ‘ \S/{fg;thecmﬂfg; Ttr};egloecr? tﬁgnaé;?',?ﬁi:m}gm c
~ Walmart & 5:00 5:05 5:10 5:18 5:27 5:31 5:44 5:50 - 6:02 6:06 6:16 6:21 6:24 6:33 6:40 6:45 6:48 t ! 11:45 ’ Sat g Sund Y d m lid
Neighborhood 3 5:30 5:35 5:40 5:48 5:57 6:01 6:14 6:20 6:26 6:32 6:36 6:46 6:51 6:54 7:03 7:10 715 7:18 o e e o earice s availobl
5 & 6:00  6:05 6:10 6:18 6:27 6:31 6:44  6:50 - 7:02 7:06 7:16 7:21 7:24 7:33 7:40 7:45 7:48 M D e e
et RCPL &0 6:30 6:35 6:40 6:48 6:57 7:01 7:14 7:20 7:26 7:32 7:36 7:46 7:51 7:54 8:03 8:10 8:15 8:18 S v frorn 8 A v
S WSt Andrews 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:18 7:27 7:31 7:44 7:50 - 8:02 8:06 8:16 8:21 8:24 8:33 8:40 8:45 8:48 undays and rHolidays from ¢ a.m. to o> p.m.
® 7:30 7:35 7:40 7:48 7:57 8:01 8:14 8:20 8:26 8:32 8:36 8:46 8:51 8:54 9:03 9:10 9:15 9:18 o Call Center telephone hours are available Monday-
8:00 8:05 8:10 8:18 8:27 8:31 8:44 8:50 - 9:02 9:06 9:16 9:21 9:24 9:33 9:40 9:45 9:48 Friday from 6 a.m. to 9 p.m. and Saturday, Sundays
8:30 8:35 8:40 8:48 8:57 9:01 9:14 9:20 — 9:32 9:36 9:46 9:51 9:54 10:03 10:10 10:15 10:18 and Holidays from 7 a.m.to 7 p.m.
9:00 9:05 9:10 9:18 9:27 9:31 9:44 9:50 - 10:02 10:06 10:16 10:21 10:24 10:33 10:40 10:45 10:48 ; ;
930 935 940 948 957  10:01 1044 10:20 — 10:32  10:36  10:46  10:51  10:54  11:03 “Driver will return downtown on request. * E§§T9rgsn?r\t/gtl50;sm can be made Monday-Friday
10:00  10:05  10:10 __ 10:18  10:27 _ 10:31 __ 10:44 __ 10:50 _ 10:56 11:02___ 11:06 11:16 11:21 24 1:33 __Driver will return downtown on request. o .
e Assembly Street Bus Shelter located at 1240
Assembly Street, Columbia is open seven days a
week between 6 a.m. and 8 p.m. Customer Service
is available seven days a week between 8:30 a.m.
BN Regular Route 2 Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964
0 Timepoint The Central Midlands Transit (COMET) is committed to
[ Point of Interest ensuring that no person is excluded from participation in
< . . or denied the benefits of its services on the basis of race,
P}ggly ngg[y SuperStop color or national origin, as provided by Title VI of the Civil
Ticket Location The COMET Rights Act of 1964, as amended. For more information,
B superStop % or to file a complaint, contact The COMET Compliance
: . S : 3 1oty by and Civil Rights Officer, as defined above, FTA Office of
i Transfer Point ) T r ) 22147%;%22))((583;)( Civil Rights,gAttention: Title VI Program. Coordinator, East
Connecting Fortis College a0t (02X 101, 301, 401, Building — 5th Floor TCR, 1200 New Jersey Avenue SE,
Route(s) Central Midlands o \auee 201, 701, 801 Washington, DC 20590 or SCDOT, Attn: Title VI Program
© 2019, Central Midlands Regional Council of Governments  pi o bonis Zoo A o AM times are lightface; PM times are boldface. Coordinator at (803) 737-5095, or in writing to the Office
_ Transit Authority and Garden Riverfront & Finley Pa Prisma Health Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time. Since safe service is a priority at The COMET, of Business Development & Special Programs, 955 Park
Design by Smartmaps,Knoxville, TN Subject to change without notice. (" rﬁa,k mfg Post Ofﬁc.e Baptist geNa\S buses may be delayed due to traffic, weather, construction or other factors beyond our control. We apologize for any Street, Sulte 117, Columbia SC 29202.
inconvenience caused should the bus be delayed.

Comet_Rt 801.indd 1 @ 115/19 10:43 AM



i  TEEEE @
THE 801 | SATURDAY & SUNDAY How To Ride The COMET 2»_{5&/ Vit=uln T |_| E 8 01

To Harbison Walmart SuperStop e Transit Stops: The COMET buses only sy Fares:

stop at signed transit stops. Flag stops ) . . .
\!6\\‘6 0. @ 5 & 5, Seo . . are not pfermittehd' A completle glansit T Effective 1/28/2019 :aslc Dltount Ex;ress BROAD RIVER
R > ISR} & S IS IS S. & L stop list for each route is available on our | -4 One Way 2.00 1.00 4.00
e o pisma Health So. ¢ S5 &8 £ & &8 28 £38, € website at www.CatchTheCOMET.org. |5 = All-Day Pass $400 | $200 | $6.00
%, @ Baptist Parkridge % & 5\,?@ & & S (53,0,)9 ,\0@\8 Sy @fa &Q .gw,s ng > Q“’.f’ RS g;\%@@.\o? Some transit stops have benches, pRw——— 7-Day Pass $14.00 $7.00 $28.00
Ommidands \% o = 15 05y QR v SN Q’%éb QL L §q’v¢\ <o X shelters, trash cans and cart corrals. y : : :
o E%f,’ggg‘?/ ) > ‘%% g 8 "’ (1] © (2) (3] (4) (5) (6) (7] (3 M < e Catching the Bus: Be at the transit stop, 5 minutes 31-Day Pas's . $40.00 $20.00 $80.00
@ Harbison = 9. Hare® %0 7 L 1311 147 148 1716 316 1655 1653 1728 262 before the scheduled departure. Make sure the Route Deviation |, ¢5 09 | +¢1.00 N/A \ Weekd ay 8—
‘a Lowe’sm =l ’k@% 6:00 6:05 610 618 6:27 6:31 6:44 6:50 _ bus operator can see you. Check the headsign on on Flex Routes
- (4 : - 7:00 7:05 710 718 7:27 731 7:44 7:50 _ the front, curbside and rear of the bus to ensure Soda Cap y 1
Columbiond = SuperStop = isice Academy s 800 8:05 8:10 818 8:27 8:31 8:44 8:50 856 you board the correct route. - When boarding Connector FREE FREE HREE Weekend Service
Centre Walmart < 900 9:05 910 918 9:27 9:31 9:44 9:50 — at night, wear bright clothing and flash the bus Transfer (60 FREE FREE FREE
0 T 82X, 83L, 801 10:00 10:05 10:10 10:18 10:27 10:31 10:44 10:50 - operator with a light. minutes only) Free transfer requires COMETCard
Boy, = 11:00 11:05 11:10 1:18 1:27 11:31 11:44 11:50 — « Paying your Fare: Be ready to pay your fare or e —
QR piney 6o o 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:18 12:27 12:31 12:44 12:50 12:56 S P
'g = I/@/P Y 1:00 1:05 1:10 1:18 1:27 1:31 1:44 1:50 — present your pass when you board. Bus operators Seniors ages 65 years old and older with ID
"é\ ?1_ 04\ 4 .gg?rggzgwl E 2:00 2:05 2:10 2:18 2:27 2:31 2:44 2:50 2:56 cannot make Change‘ Should you overpay, a Persons with Disabilities with The COMET Half Fare ID
Y % Institute Buckner g 300 305 310 318 327 331 344 350 — change card will be issued for future use on The Medicare Card Holders with ID
2 %, 2:00 4:05 210 218 227 2:31 4:44 4:50 — COMET. Youth ages 16-17 years old with The COMET Half Fare ID
2 %; 5:00 5:05 5:10 5:18 5:27 5:31 5:44 5:50 5:56 e Exiting the Bus: When you see your destination Veterans with a Military ID, Veterans ID or DD-214 form WEEKDAYS
NORTH < 6:00 6:05 6:10 6:18 6:27 6:31 6:44 6:50 6:56 or transfer point, signal the bus operator, by pulling Half Fare ID Cards can be obtained at the Transit Center. Every 30 Minutes 6:30 AM-10:00 AM
7:00 7:05 7:10 7:18 7:27 7:31 7:44 7:50 — the cord near the window, pushing the yellow strip Call (803) 255-7100 for more details. Hourly 10:00 AM—4:02 PM
Vo S Ra 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:18 8:27 8:31 8:44 8:50 - or calling out “next stop”. Please provide enough Thg COMET offers free programs fqr DART passengers, youth. )
Map not & .G (321} 9:00 9:05 9:10 018 0:27 9:31 0:44 9:50 9:56 notice, so that the bus operator can stop safely. 39 mchgs t0d1E ygari oldéstucignts |ndm|<?d|? adnd hlglh schos/l.sl(n Every 30 Minutes 4:00 PM-11:33 AM
> I ichland and Lexington Counties and selected employers. Visi
Nei h%ﬁ%% S If you are not famlllar with the area, ask the b_us www.CatchTheCOgMET.org or call (803) 255-7100pforydetails. WEEKENDS
I Warket & THE 801 SATURDAY & SUNDAY operator for assistance. Please do not cross in Santee Wateree RTA transfers are accepted for no additional cost
\QSRGG 5 front of the bus when exiting and do not forget . Hourly 6:00 AM-10:33 PM
(&

. i i |
RCPL (a1} To Transit Center your bicycle if you have one! Passes

W - -
& WSt . _— .
S St Andrews o ¢ Inclement Weather & Service Interruption: COMETCards, Day, 7-Day, and 31-Day Passes can be purchased: Downtown Transit Center
o v @ S g & .8 For The COMET inclement weather and service In person: (cash, check, credit and debit cards. Greenbax at
L& ’53 So o O &O &F O?A(f;b @°;§’ o interruption information, please visit call (803) 255- Piggly Wiggly only) Greystone Bivd
Post SLH 7\37 JQ@QO’ 'zrbf’ S ,'g'$ < Py Q}Qog S\-Otf—" ,§”@q} N 7118 or check The COMET website, Facebook or « Lowell C. Spires, Jr. Regional Transit Facility - 3613 Lucius
Office o ** $§% §& o &£ S S S S Lo &koq’;‘$ N Twitter (CatchTheCOMET) for updates. Road, Columbia Broad River Road
2, S ¢9°Q‘7’ T TL Vo o Vo % Yoy Fo o Track The COMET: Text COMET and the bus - Transit Center - 1745 Sumter Street, Columbia
5, v 8) (10, o o (5, @ © 2] (1 stop number on the sign to 41411 to get real time + Piggly Wiggly — 1220 North Main Street, Columbia Piney Grove Road
SDquIthﬁe ‘g L 1728 225 321 332 330 1717 1145 144 1311 information sent to your phone! Example: COMET « Piggly Wiggly — 3818 Devine St, Columbia
Cdefifef 3 : @ 7:02 7:.06 7:16 7:21 7:24 7:33 7:40 7:45 7:48 266 in a text message to 41411. 8“ our VAvebSIge; m:a;g:::?g:g;ze(;zyz ::rs')) Bower Parkway
Bush River & Elm Apode Tet A Of ot 8:02 8:06 816 8:21 8:24 8:33 8:40 8:45 8:48 Bicycles: Bicycle racks are located on the front n our APp: . -
| LEGEND | 0 @ s s s 902 906 916 921 924 933 940 945 948 T ot The COMET frod toute buses. Racks are Store (credit card or cash wallet payable at the Transit Harbison Walmart
o KO < 10:02 10:06 10:16 10:21 10:24 10:33 10:40 10:45 10:48 X ; . o Center)
Regular Route ¥ : : : : : : : : : available on a first come-first served basis. By mail: The COMET, 3613 Lucius Road, Columbia, SC (check Midl Technical
S 4%@ 11:02 11:06 11116 11:21 11:24 11:33 11:40 11:45 11:48 Customers are responsible for loading and y . s , ) idlands Technica
@ Timepoint & 5, 2 12:02  12:06 12116 1221  12:24 1233  12:40 1245  12:48 e e e racke at their own or money order) College — Harbison
B Point of Interest v ) - 1:02 1:06 116 1:21 124 1:33 1:40 1:45 1:48 unloading bicycles, u r On the bus: Day, 5-Day and 7-Day Passes (cash)
Piggly Wigaly Sngh Car?/ina % p— 2:02 2:06 2:16 2:21 2:24 2:33 2:40 2:45 2:48 risk. All passes are non-refundable, non-replaceable and non-
J) onnéctions 4= uperstop 3:02 3:06 3:16 3:21 324 3:33 3:40 3:45 3:48 o Animals on The COMET: Service animals are transferable.
i i o .
Ticket Location - Abfcggemy 2 % T COMET 4:02 4:06 4:16 41 4:24 4:33 4:40 4:45 4:48 welcome. Non-service animals may travel on the Businesses and organizations that purchase in bulk can www.CatchTheCOMET.org
i superstop o, ° 5 = %% 36122126 5:02 5:06 5:16 5:21 5:24 5:33 5:40 5:45 5:48 bus if secured in a cage or muzzle. urchase Basic passes at Discount prices. Call (803) 255- 803-255.7100 < 711 through Relay Service
i e © Stoney, E 33 7 42, 53% 53x. 6:02 6:06 6:16 6:21 6:24 6:33 6:40 6:45 6:48 ° 3133 il:i '; @CatchTh COMET for more details | Y
ﬂ Transfer Point Ui, . T eridge Dr % -4%%% 23147%1?322>)<(§x 7:02 7:06 7:16 7:21 7:24 7:33 7:40 7:45 7:48 o Lost and Found: If you leave an item on The or email: info@CatchThe .or.g or mor ils.
Connectin Fortis College 5 < 8 St |92 101, 307, 407, ; : ; I ; : : : ; COMET bus, please call (803) 253-7100 to see if it The COMET Hours of Operation e
9 . 2 | . o 200 8:02 8:06 8:16 8:21 8:24 8:33 8:40 8:45 8:48 ; _
Route(s) Coundfgpgg,ﬁg;%%%ﬁ . . ““Wood o, \aur® - 9:02 9:06 9:16 9:21 9:24 9:33  *Driver will return downtown on request. has been retrieved. The COMET or its contractors Monday-Friday: 4:45 a.m. to 11:30 p.m. {CO \ ﬂE T
©2019, Central Midlands Regional Riverbanks Zoo @ 12 pa o) 10:02 10:06 10:16 10:21 10:24 10:33 *Driver will return downtown on request. are not responsible for lost or stolen items on Saturday: 5:45 a.m. to 11:15 p.m
Transit Authority and Garden . % Finley Park® T Prisma Health board its vehicles. ltems not retrieved within 30 R el . CATCHTHECOMET.ORG
Design by Smartmaps,Knoxville, TN ) ) ) Riverfront X ] Baptist © ) ) . . ) : val ti d ill be d ted to | | charit di d of Sunday and Holidays: 5:45 a.m. to 11:15 p.m.
Subject to change without notice. Park &2 Ppost Office aptis GeY\'a\ AM times are lightface; PM times are boldface. Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled arrival time. ays will be donated to local charity or disposed of. S et SRS T Gl 6 GraE i,
]
Effective Monday, January 28, 2019

Comet_Rt801.indd 2 @ 115/19 10:43 AM



